www.baumerelectric.com5. 20
Positioning drive
MSIA –
Profi bus-DP
FlexiDrive
• power nominal 50 W
• absolute multi-turn encoder
• 4 programmable inputs

technical data
communication
order designation
ambient conditions
  weight
   (kg)
  1,3
  1,3
  1,5
  1,5
  1,7
total
length
L (mm)
torque  output speed
nominal  (rpm)
(Nm)
S1  S3  S1 S3
  0,2 0,7  841 561
  0,3 1,1  533 356
  0,6 2,0  262 175
  2,0 6,8  79 53
 6,3 21  24 16
trans-
mission
play (in
degrees)
revolution
  70'850
  38'836
  19'093
  5'754
  1'749
shaft load
 axial radial
 (N) (N)
0,7
0,75
0,8
60
100
150
200
320
450
188
202
216
gear
ratio
 3,7
 6,75
 13,73
 45,56
 149,9
motor-gear-combinations
 004 046
 007 150
 014 000 (without gear)
K0 without gear
P5 planetary gear
gear variant
gear ratio
MSIA   53P2PA11-N52
C IP 54
E IP 65
protection class
voltage supply 24 VDC ±10 %